
D&M Vida Feliz Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Summary Report

6,456.246,146.00Total Contributions

Daniel Kevin Griffiths

GRIDAN00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 44 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2021: 420,525.59

2022Contributions Summary 2021
Concessional Contribution

Employer 6,346.246,146.00

6,146.00 6,346.24

Non-Concessional Contribution

Personal - Non-Concessional 110.000.00

0.00 110.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



D&M Vida Feliz Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Summary Report

1,374.690.00Total Contributions

Megan Vicki Price

PRIMEG00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 44 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2021: 551,017.61

2022Contributions Summary 2021

Non-Concessional Contribution

Personal - Non-Concessional 1,374.690.00

0.00 1,374.69

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.


